Hiyn

District School
Moorestown Moorestown
Township Public High School

School District

Lenape Regional
High School
District

Burlington
Township School
District

Lenape Regional
High School
District

Northern
Burlington
County Regional
School District

Cinnaminson
Township School
District

Bordentown
Regional School
District

Rancocas Valley
Regional High
School District

Lenape Regional
High School
District

Florence
Township School
District

Pemberton
Township School
District

Nalran TAuwnchin

Shawnee High
School

Burlington
Township High
School

Cherokee High
School

Northern
Burlington
County Regional
High School

Cinnaminson
High School

Bordentown
Regional High
School

Rancocas Valley
Regional High
School

Lenape High
School

Florence
Township
Memorial High
School

Pemberton
Township High
School

Nalran Hinh

Summative
Score

83.26

58.54

54.49

54.40

53.59

51.24

48.61

48.31

47.16

47.11

43.74

https://www.nj.com/burlington/2025/06/burlington-countys...erforming-schools-updated-for-2025-see-the-full-list.html

Summative

Rating

89.75

60.94

57.62

57.06

55.68

51.80

47.37

46.81

45.98

45.71

41.83
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School District School e SeLe

Palmyra Public Palmyra High

School District School o 28.53

Lenape Regional .

High School SENCEA g 33.85 25.21
o School

District

Burlington City . .

Public School Burlington City 28.55 13.46
- High School

District

Maple Shade Maple Shade

School District High School 21) e

Riverside . . .

Township School Riverside High 6.93
L School

District

Willingboro - .

Public School Willingboro High 222

OIL & PROPOANE | EARN
BURNER TUNEUPS MORE»
StemBrothers

oS ning oo excluded from the chart. Ratings are color coded
ona red to blue scale A darker red means a lower rating, and a darker blue means a higher rating. Schools
are rated on a 0-100 point scale.

Table: Katie Kausch « Source: New Jersey Department of Education « Created with Datawrapper
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