District	School	SummativeScore	Summative Rating
Moorestown Township Public School District	Moorestown High School	83.26	89.75
Lenape Regional High School District	Shawnee High School	58.54	60.94
Burlington Township School District	Burlington Township High School	54.49	57.62
Lenape Regional High School District	Cherokee High School	54.40	57.06
Northern Burlington County Regional School District	Northern Burlington County Regional High School	53.59	55.68
Cinnaminson Township School District	Cinnaminson High School	51.24	51.80
Bordentown Regional School District	Bordentown Regional High School	48.61	47.37
Rancocas Valley Regional High School District	Rancocas Valley Regional High School	48.31	46.81
Lenape Regional High School District	Lenape High School	47.16	45.98
Florence Township School District	Florence Township Memorial High School	47.11	45.71
Pemberton Township School District	Pemberton Township High School	43.74	41.83
Dalran Townshin	Nalran Hinh		

School District	School	42.81	38.78
Palmyra Public School District	Palmyra High School	35.49	28.53
Lenape Regional High School District	Seneca High School	33.85	25.21
Burlington City Public School District	Burlington City High School	28.55	13.46
Maple Shade School District	Maple Shade High School	27.59	9.62
Riverside Township School District	Riverside High School	14.20	6.93
Willingboro Public School OIL & PROPO BURNER TUNE		× 6.41	2.22

Milford, NJ (908) 995-4825 • (908) 996-4441 StemBrothers excluded from the chart. Ratings are color coded on a red to blue scale. A darker red means a lower rating, and a darker blue means a higher rating. Schools are rated on a 0-100 point scale.

Table: Katie Kausch • Source: New Jersey Department of Education • Created with Datawrapper

Advertisement